
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
1 T: 96 96Gray PJ EE 103289 AA
1 T: 96 96Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AA
4 T: 95 95Freeman J EE 86511 AA
5 T: 94 94Bunning R EE 84951 AA
5 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 94 94Whitwell SR EE 26025 AA
8 T: 93 93Bloxham C EE 9435 AA
8 T: 93 93Collins H EE 120798 AA
8 T: 93 93Hall CL EE 103805 AA
8 T: 93 93Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
8 T: 93 93Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
8 T: 93 93Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
14 T: 92 92Balham AL EE 69348 AA
14 T: 92 92Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
14 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
14 T: 92 92Leonard S EE 90948 AA
18 T: 91 91Cooper P EE 106295 AA
18 T: 91 91Cox SA EE 35370 AA
18 T: 91 91Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 AA
21 T: 90 90Moody P EE 121557 AA
21 T: 90 90Smith JD EE 45277 AA
23 T: 89 89Couzens T EE 106706 AA
23 T: 89 89Ivey M EE 98457 AA
25 T: 88 88Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA
26 T: 87 87Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
26 T: 87 87Myers M EE 88811 AA
26 T: 87 87Smith SP EE 107751 AA

Yes29 T: 86 86Cann D EE 110543 AA
29 T: 86 86Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
29 T: 86 86Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
29 T: 86 86Williamson K EE 32847 AA
33 T: 85 85Hand JF EE 62555 AA

Yes33 T: 85 85Wan WK EE 1010 AA
35 T: 84 84Bowes M EE 109720 AA
35 T: 84 84Moore G EE 103821 AA
35 T: 84 84Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
38 T: 82 82Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
38 T: 82 82Webster M EE 126536 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 A
2 T: 88 88Bartlett M EE 124451 A
2 T: 88 88Frisby DJ EE 113415 A
2 T: 88 88Husthwaite MT EE 40206 A
2 T: 88 88Simpson PC EE 8574 A
2 T: 88 88Sumner C EE 88963 A
2 T: 88 88Wright B EE 127264 A
8 T: 87 87Leonard T EE 88361 A
8 T: 87 87London AR EE 67762 A
8 T: 87 87Russo A EE 123033 A

Yes11 T: 86 86Rolstone M EE 106177 A
11 T: 86 86Smith M EE 28435 A

Yes13 T: 85 85Chambers SE EE 96485 A
13 T: 85 85Eustace M EE 122435 A
13 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 A
13 T: 85 85Nunn S EE 127551 A
13 T: 85 85Woodcock J EE 127111 A

Yes18 T: 84 84Ferris M EE 121274 A
19 T: 83 83Fryer MP EE 39268 A
19 T: 83 83Simpson PA EE 23089 A
19 T: 83 83Whatton C EE 113493 A
22 T: 82 82De Mulder J EE 109562 A
22 T: 82 82Garner D EE 127501 A
22 T: 82 82Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 A
25 T: 81 81Battaglia R EE 10494 A
26 T: 79 79Buck AM EE 86840 A
26 T: 79 79Moss PC EE 70096 A

Yes26 T: 79 79Taylor K EE 121907 A
29 T: 74 74Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
30 T: 72 72Self J EE 69326 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Goodes AC EE 51057 B
2 T: 89 89Tustian T EE 23096 B
3 T: 86 86Woodcock T EE 127594 B
4 T: 84 84Radford M EE 111923 B
5 T: 83 83Cordner R EE 125230 B
5 T: 83 83Grant N EE 127837 B
7 T: 80 80De Mulder R EE 109563 B
7 T: 80 80Grimble M EE 111701 B
7 T: 80 80Harrup S EE 125734 B
10 T: 79 79Berry MC EE 73873 B
10 T: 79 79Richards N EE 118313 B
10 T: 79 79Whomes T EE 133021 B
13 T: 78 78Butler J EE 125940 B

Yes13 T: 78 78Evans N EE 24160 B
Yes15 T: 77 77Reeve NJ EE 56986 B

16 T: 76 76Odell R EE 124786 B
Yes16 T: 76 76Owen F EE 123127 B

16 T: 76 76Walker T EE 125301 B
Yes19 T: 75 75Perkins M EE 98937 B

20 T: 74 74Hammond L EE 127782 B
20 T: 74 74Lamb C EE 123008 B

Yes20 T: 74 74Maloney J EE 83751 B
23 T: 73 73Nunn S EE 128619 B

Yes23 T: 73 73Sheffield MJ EE 85600 B
25 T: 72 72Thompson GM EE 109037 B
26 T: 71 71Rozier K EE 133783 B
27 T: 70 70Cookson L EE 117253 B

Yes28 T: 69 69Kirton NL EE 115747 B
28 T: 69 69Prince S EE 127312 B

Yes30 T: 68 68Sharpe N EE 38063 B
31 T: 65 65Elder V EE 92117 B
31 T: 65 65Webb D EE 113861 B
33 T: 64 64Clare MG EE 109331 B

Yes33 T: 64 64Sharp T EE 103903 B
35 T: 63 63Hurrell M EE 129290 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Brenton RJ EE 135776 C
2 T: 76 76White K EE 120702 C
3 T: 74 74Lawrie RJ EE 134144 C

Yes3 T: 74 74Wells M EE 113318 C
5 T: 73 73Fitzhugh R EE 129054 C
6 T: 72 72Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes6 T: 72 72Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
8 T: 70 70Robbins J EE 125233 C
8 T: 70 70Stokes P EE 134279 C
10 T: 69 69Chequer BW EE 68862 C
10 T: 69 69Grant J EE 132705 C
12 T: 68 68Pawlusek G EE 126840 C

Yes13 T: 67 67Piercy M EE 133500 C
Yes14 T: 66 66Palmer SR EE 71592 C

15 T: 64 64Batram P EE 128782 C
15 T: 64 64Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C

Yes17 T: 62 62Fessey C EE 12204 C
17 T: 62 62Smith RW EE 127026 C

Yes19 T: 60 60Hames CW EE 84649 C
20 T: 59 59Kersey R EE 133146 C

Yes21 T: 57 57Bulmer B EE 66687 C
22 T: 56 56Vale M EE 128702 C
23 T: 54 54Ivey CD EE 115199 C

Yes24 T: 52 52Harrison A EE 136427 C*
Yes25 T: 51 51Mann N EE 66556 C
Yes26 T: 50 50Piercy H EE 133480 C
Yes27 T: 47 47Wootton H EE 135265 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT

Yes2 T: 50 50Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Collins H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 85 85Nunn S EE 127551 JNR
3 T: 74 74Hammond L EE 127782 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Hall CL EE 103805 LDY

Yes2 T: 85 85Chambers SE EE 96485 LDY
3 T: 80 80De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY

Yes4 T: 74 74Maloney J EE 83751 LDY
5 T: 70 70Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
6 T: 69 69Grant J EE 132705 LDY

Yes7 T: 66 66Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
8 T: 65 65Webb D EE 113861 LDY

Yes9 T: 47 47Wootton H EE 135265 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR
1 T: 96 96Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
3 T: 95 95Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
4 T: 94 94Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
4 T: 94 94Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
4 T: 94 94Whitwell SR EE 26025 SNR
7 T: 93 93Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
7 T: 93 93Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
9 T: 92 92Balham AL EE 69348 SNR
9 T: 92 92Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
9 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
9 T: 92 92Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
13 T: 91 91Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
13 T: 91 91Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
13 T: 91 91Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 SNR
16 T: 90 90Maki-Hokkonen J EE 126704 SNR
16 T: 90 90Moody P EE 121557 SNR
16 T: 90 90Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
19 T: 89 89Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
19 T: 89 89Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
21 T: 88 88Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
21 T: 88 88Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR
21 T: 88 88Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
21 T: 88 88Wright B EE 127264 SNR
25 T: 87 87Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
25 T: 87 87London AR EE 67762 SNR
25 T: 87 87Myers M EE 88811 SNR
25 T: 87 87Russo A EE 123033 SNR
25 T: 87 87Smith SP EE 107751 SNR

Yes30 T: 86 86Cann D EE 110543 SNR
Yes30 T: 86 86Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR

30 T: 86 86Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
30 T: 86 86Smith M EE 28435 SNR
30 T: 86 86Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
30 T: 86 86Williamson K EE 32847 SNR
36 T: 85 85Eustace M EE 122435 SNR
36 T: 85 85Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
36 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 SNR

Yes36 T: 85 85Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
36 T: 85 85Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
41 T: 84 84Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
41 T: 84 84Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
41 T: 84 84Radford M EE 111923 SNR
44 T: 83 83Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
44 T: 83 83Cordner R EE 125230 SNR
44 T: 83 83Grant N EE 127837 SNR
44 T: 83 83Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
48 T: 82 82De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
48 T: 82 82Garner D EE 127501 SNR
48 T: 82 82Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
48 T: 82 82Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 SNR
48 T: 82 82Webster M EE 126536 SNR
53 T: 80 80Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
53 T: 80 80Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
55 T: 79 79Berry MC EE 73873 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 79 79Buck AM EE 86840 SNR
55 T: 79 79Moss PC EE 70096 SNR
55 T: 79 79Richards N EE 118313 SNR

Yes55 T: 79 79Taylor K EE 121907 SNR
55 T: 79 79Whomes T EE 133021 SNR
61 T: 78 78Butler J EE 125940 SNR

Yes61 T: 78 78Evans N EE 24160 SNR
63 T: 76 76Walker T EE 125301 SNR
63 T: 76 76White K EE 120702 SNR

Yes65 T: 75 75Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
66 T: 74 74Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
66 T: 74 74Lawrie RJ EE 134144 SNR
66 T: 74 74Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR

Yes66 T: 74 74Wells M EE 113318 SNR
70 T: 73 73Fitzhugh R EE 129054 SNR
70 T: 73 73Nunn S EE 128619 SNR
72 T: 72 72Harrup P EE 124000 SNR
72 T: 72 72Self J EE 69326 SNR
72 T: 72 72Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
75 T: 69 69Prince S EE 127312 SNR
76 T: 68 68Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR

Yes77 T: 67 67Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
78 T: 65 65Elder V EE 92117 SNR
79 T: 64 64Batram P EE 128782 SNR
79 T: 64 64Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR
81 T: 63 63Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
82 T: 59 59Kersey R EE 133146 SNR
83 T: 56 56Vale M EE 128702 SNR

Yes84 T: 52 52Harrison A EE 136427 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
2 T: 93 93Bloxham C EE 9435 VET
2 T: 93 93Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
4 T: 90 90Goodes AC EE 51057 VET
5 T: 89 89Tustian T EE 23096 VET
6 T: 88 88Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET
6 T: 88 88Husthwaite MT EE 40206 VET
6 T: 88 88Simpson PC EE 8574 VET
9 T: 87 87Leonard T EE 88361 VET

Yes10 T: 84 84Ferris M EE 121274 VET
10 T: 84 84Moore G EE 103821 VET
12 T: 83 83Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
12 T: 83 83Simpson PA EE 23089 VET
14 T: 81 81Battaglia R EE 10494 VET

Yes15 T: 77 77Reeve NJ EE 56986 VET
16 T: 76 76Odell R EE 124786 VET

Yes16 T: 76 76Owen F EE 123127 VET
Yes18 T: 73 73Sheffield MJ EE 85600 VET
Yes19 T: 72 72Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

20 T: 71 71Rozier K EE 133783 VET
21 T: 70 70Cookson L EE 117253 VET
21 T: 70 70Stokes P EE 134279 VET
23 T: 69 69Chequer BW EE 68862 VET

Yes23 T: 69 69Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
Yes25 T: 68 68Sharpe N EE 38063 VET
Yes26 T: 66 66Palmer SR EE 71592 VET

27 T: 64 64Clare MG EE 109331 VET
Yes27 T: 64 64Sharp T EE 103903 VET
Yes29 T: 62 62Fessey C EE 12204 VET

29 T: 62 62Smith RW EE 127026 VET
Yes31 T: 60 60Hames CW EE 84649 VET
Yes32 T: 57 57Bulmer B EE 66687 VET

33 T: 54 54Ivey CD EE 115199 VET
Yes34 T: 51 51Mann N EE 66556 VET
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